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DPD Relais

DPD Relais 0-0.5kg
DPD Relais 0.5-1kg
DPD Relais 1-2kg
DPD Relais 2-3kg
DPD Relais 3-4kg
DPD Relais 4-5kg
DPD Relais 5-6kg
DPD Relais 6-7kg
DPD Relais 7-8kg
DPD Relais 8-9kg
DPD Relais 9-10kg
DPD Relais 10-11kg
DPD Relais 11-12kg
DPD Relais 12-13kg
DPD Relais 13-14kg
DPD Relais 14-15kg
DPD Relais 15-16kg
DPD Relais 16-17kg
DPD Relais 17-18kg
DPD Relais 18-19kg

DPD Relais 19-20kg

Free

€524

€56.82

€6.25

€6.67

€709

€752

€794

€8.36

€879

€0.21

€064

€10.06

€1048

€10.91

€11.33

€11.75

€1218

€1260

€13.02

€1345

€13.87

Lite

€515

€565

€6.06

€647

€6.88

€729

€770

€81

€853

€893

€9.35

€976

€1017

€1058

€10.99

€11.40

€11.81

€12.22

€1263

€13.05

€1345

Growth

€56.00

€538

€578

€617

€6.56

€6.95

€734

€773

€813

€852

€891

€9.30

€969

€10.09

€1048

€10.87

€11.26

€11.65

€1204

€1244

€12.83

Premium

€491

€5.21

€559

€5.97

€6.35

€6.73

€711

€748

€787

€824

€862

€9.00

€038

€9.76

€1014

€10562

€10.90

€11.28

€11.65

€1204

€124

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




@ sendcloud

DPD Relais Retour

DPD Relais Retour 0-0.5kg
DPD Relais Retour 0.5-1kg
DPD Relais Retour 1-2kg
DPD Relais Retour 2-3kg
DPD Relais Retour 3-4kg
DPD Relais Retour 4-5kg
DPD Relais Retour 5-6kg
DPD Relais Retour 6-7kg
DPD Relais Retour 7-8kg
DPD Relais Retour 8-9kg
DPD Relais Retour 9-10kg
DPD Relais Retour 10-11kg
DPD Relais Retour 11-12kg
DPD Relais Retour 12-13kg
DPD Relais Retour 13-14kg
DPD Relais Retour 14-15kg
DPD Relais Retour 15-16kg
DPD Relais Retour 16-17kg
DPD Relais Retour 17-18kg
DPD Relais Retour 18-19kg

DPD Relais Retour 19-20kg

Free

€524

€56.82

€6.25

€6.67

€709

€752

€794

€8.36

€8.79

€0.21

€064

€10.06

€1048

€10.91

€11.33

€11.75

€1218

€1260

€13.02

€1345

€13.87

Lite

€515

€565

€6.06

€647

€6.88

€729

€770

€81

€853

€893

€9.35

€976

€1017

€1058

€10.99

€11.40

€11.81

€12.22

€1263

€13.05

€1345

Growth

€56.00

€538

€578

€617

€6.56

€6.95

€734

€773

€813

€852

€891

€9.30

€969

€10.09

€1048

€10.87

€11.26

€11.65

€1204

€1244

€12.83

Premium

€491

€5.21

€559

€5.97

€6.35

€6.73

€711

€748

€787

€824

€862

€9.00

€038

€9.76

€1014

€10562

€10.90

€11.28

€11.65

€1204

€124

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




DPD Predict

DPD Predict 0-0.5kg
DPD Predict 0.5-1kg
DPD Predict 1-2kg
DPD Predict 2-3kg
DPD Predict 3-4kg
DPD Predict 4-5kg
DPD Predict 5-6kg
DPD Predict 6-7kg
DPD Predict 7-8kg
DPD Predict 8-9kg
DPD Predict 9-10kg
DPD Predict 10-1lkg
DPD Predict 11-12kg
DPD Predict 12-13kg
DPD Predict 13-14kg
DPD Predict 14-16kg
DPD Predict 15-16kg
DPD Predict 16-17kg
DPD Predict 17-18kg
DPD Predict 18-19kg
DPD Predict 19-20kg
DPD Predict 20-21kg
DPD Predict 21-22kg
DPD Predict 22-23kg
DPD Predict 23-24kg
DPD Predict 24-25kg

DPD Predict 25-26kg
DPD Predict 26-27kg
DPD Predict 27-28kg
DPD Predict 28-29kg

DPD Predict 29-30kg

sendcloud

Free

€6.21

€6.84

€712

€765

€813

€861

€9.09

€977

€10.02

€1040

€10.88

€11.36

€11.84

€12.32

€12.79

€13.27

€1375

€14.23

€14.71

€1518

€16.72

€16.24

€16.76

€17.29

€17.82

€18.35

€18.87

€19.39

€190.92

€2045

€2098

Lite

€610

€6.72

€7.00

€752

€799

€846

€8.94

€961

€9.85

€10.23

€10.70

€117

€11.64

€121

€1258

€13.05

€1352

€13.99

€14.47

€14.93

€1546

€15.97

€16.48

€1701

€1753

€18.05

€18.56

€19.07

€1959

€201

€2064

Growth

€594

€654

€6.81

€7.32

€778

€824

€870

€936

€960

€996

€1042

€10.88

€11.34

€11.80

€12.26

€1272

€1318

€13.64

€14.10

€1455

€15.07

€1557

€16.07

€16.58

€1708

€1759

€18.09

€18.59

€1910

€1961

€2012

Premium

€5.83

€643

€6.69

€719

€765

€810

€855

€920

€943

€979

€10.24

€10.69

€115

€11.60

€12.05

€1250

€12.95

€1340

€13.86

€14.30

€14.81

€16.30

€15.79

€16.30

€16.79

€17.29

€1778

€18.28

€18.78

€10.27

€19.78

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




DPD Classic

Free Lite Growth Premium

DPD Classic 0-05kg €671 €6.60 €644 €6.33
DPD Classic 05-1kg €734 €722 €704 €693
DPD Classic 1-2kg €762 €750 €731 €719
DPD Classic 2-3kg €815 €802 €782 €769
DPD Classic 3-4kg €863 €849 €828 €815
DPD Classic 4-5kg €91l €896 €874 €860
DPD Classic 5-6kg €959 €944 €920 €905
DPD Classic 6-7kg €10.27 €101 €9.86 €970
DPD Classic 7-8kg €1052 €1035 €1010 €993
DPD Classic 8-9kg €1090 €1073 €1046 €10.29
DPD Classic 9-10kg £1138 €120 €1092 €1074
DPD Classic 10-1lkg €11.86 €1167 €11.38 €119
DPD Classic 11-12kg €1234 €1214 €11.84 €1165
DPD Classic 12-13kg €1282 €1261 €12.30 €1210
DPD Classic 13-14kg €1329 €13.08 €12.76 €1256
DPD Classic 14-15kg €1377 €1355 €13.22 €1300
DPD Classic 15-16kg €14.25 €14.02 €1368 €1345
DPD Classic 16-17kg €1473 €14.49 €1414 €1390
DPD Classic 17-18kg €15.21 €14.97 €1460 €14.36
DPD Classic 18-19kg €1568 €1543 €1505 €14.80
DPD Classic 19-20kg €16.22 €15.96 €1557 €15.31
DPD Classic 20-21kg €16.74 €1647 €16.07 €15.80
DPD Classic 21-22kg €17.26 €16.98 €1657 €16.29
DPD Classic 22-23kg €1779 €1751 €1708 €16.80
DPD Classic 23-24kg €1832 €18.03 €1758 €17.29
DPD Classic 24-25kg £1885 €1855 €18.09 €17.79
DPD Classic 25-26kg €19.37 €19.06 €1859 €18.28
DPD Classic 26-27kg €19.89 €1957 €1909 €1878
DPD Classic 27-28kg €2042 €2009 €1960 €19.28
DPD Classic 28-29kg €2095 €2061 €201 €1977
DPD Classic 29-30kg €2148 €2114 €2062 €20.28

d I d Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendciou o o
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 6



DPD Classic Europe to BE

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg
DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg

DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

To country
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE

BE

Free

€6.71

€734

€7.62

€815

€863

€91

€959

€10.27

€1052

€10.90

€11.38

€11.86

€12.34

€12.82

€13.29

€1377

€14.25

€14.73

€156.21

€15.68

€16.22

€16.74

€17.26

€17.79

€18.32

€18.85

€10.37

€19.89

€2042

€20.95

Lite

€6.60

€722

€750

€8.02

€849

£€8.96

€944

€101

€10.35

€10.73

€1.20

€1.67

€1214

€12.61

€13.08

€1365

€14.02

€14.49

€14.97

€1543

€156.96

€16.47

€16.98

€1751

€18.03

€1855

€19.06

€1957

€20.09

€2061

Growth

€6.44

€704

€7.31

€7.82

€828

€874

€920

€9.86

€1010

€1046

€10.92

€11.38

€11.84

€12.30

€12.76

€13.22

€13.68

€1414

€14.60

€15.05

€1657

€16.07

€1657

€17.08

€1758

€18.09

€1859

€19.09

€19.60

€201

Premium

€6.33

€693

€719

€769

€815

€8.60

€905

€970

€993

€10.29

€10.74

€119

€11.65

€1210

€12565

€13.00

€1345

€13.90

€14.36

€14.80

€15.31

€156.80

€16.29

€16.80

€17.29

€1779

€18.28

€18.78

€10.28

€19.77

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendcloud Y appYy ges your packad

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.



DPD Classic Europe to NL

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg
DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg

DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

To country
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
NL

NL

Free

€1048

€11.03

€159

€1214

€12.70

€13.26

€13.81

€14.37

€14.92

€1548

€16.03

€16.59

€1714

€1770

€18.26

€18.81

€19.37

€19.92

€2048

€21.03

€2159

€2214

€2270

€23.26

€23.81

€24.37

€2492

€2548

€26.03

€26.59

Lite

€10.37

€10.92

€147

€12.02

€1257

€1313

€13.67

€14.23

€14.77

€16.32

€15.87

€16.42

€16.97

€1752

€18.08

€18.62

€1918

€19.72

€20.27

€2082

€2137

€2192

€2247

€2303

€2357

€2413

€24.67

€2622

€25.77

€26.32

Growth

€10.27

€10.81

€11.36

€11.90

€12.45

€12.99

€13563

€14.08

€14.62

€1517

€15.71

€16.26

€16.80

€17.35

€17.89

€1843

€18.98

€19562

€20.07

€2061

€2116

€21.70

€22.25

€22.79

€23.33

€23.88

€24.42

€2497

€2551

€26.06

Premium

€10.06

€10.59

€113

€11.66

€1219

€1273

€13.26

€13.79

€14.32

€14.86

€15.39

€15.93

€16.46

€16.99

€1753

€18.06

€1859

€1912

€19.66

€2019

€20.73

€21.26

€2179

€22.33

€22.86

€23.39

€2392

€24.46

€24.99

€2553

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendcloud Y appYy ges your packad

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.



DPD Classic Europe to DE

To country Free Lite Growth Premium

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg DE €1048 €1032 €1016 €995

DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg DE €11.03 €10.86 €10.70 €1048
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg DE €159 €142 €124 €101

DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg DE €1214 €11.96 €178 €153

DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg DE €12.70 €1251 €12.32 €1206
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg DE €13.26 €13.06 €12.86 €1259
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg DE €1381 €1360 €1340 €1312

DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg DE €14.37 €1415 €1394 €1365
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg DE €14.92 €1470 €14.47 €1417

DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg DE €1548 €15.25 €15.01 €14.70
DPD Classic Europe 10-1lkg DE €16.03 €1679 €1555 €15.23
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg DE €1659 €16.34 €16.09 €1576
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg DE €1714 €16.88 €16.63 €16.28
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg DE €17.70 €1743 €1717 €16.81

DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg DE €18.26 €1799 €17 €1734
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg DE €18.81 €1853 €18.25 €17.87

DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg DE €19.37 €1908 €18.79 €18.40
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg DE €1992 €1962 €19.32 €1892
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg DE €2048 €2017 €19.86 €1945
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg DE €2103 €201 €2040 €19.98
DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg DE €2159 €2127 €2094 €2051
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg DE €2214 €218t €2148 €2103
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg DE €2270 €22.36 €22.02 €21566
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg DE €23.26 €22.91 €2256 €2209
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg DE €2381 €2345 €2310 €2262
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg DE €24.37 €24.00 €2364 €2315
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg DE €24.92 €2455 €2417 €2367
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg DE €2548 €2510 €24.71 €24.20
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg DE €26.03 €2564 €25.25 €24.73
DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg DE €2659 €2619 €2579 €25.26

S d I d Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
enaciou o o
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 9



DPD Classic Europe to IT

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg

DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg

DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg

DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg

DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg

DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg

DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg

DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg

DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg

DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg

DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg

DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg

DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg

DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg

DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg

DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg

DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg

DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg

DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg

DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg

DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg

DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg

DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg

DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg

DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg

DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg

DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

To country

Free

€13.56

€141

€14.67

€15.22

€15.78

€16.33

€16.89

€1744

€18.00

€18.56

€191

€19.67

€20.22

€20.78

€21.33

€21.89

€2244

€23.00

€2356

€241

€24.67

€26.22

€25.78

€26.33

€26.89

€2744

€28.00

€2856

€201

€2067

Lite

€13.36

€13.90

€14.45

€14.99

€1554

€16.09

€16.64

€1718

€1773

€18.28

€18.82

€19.37

€19.92

€2047

€2101

€2156

€2210

€2265

€23.21

€2375

€24.30

€24.84

€25.39

€2694

€26.49

€2703

€2758

€2813

€28.67

€2022

Growth

€1315

€13.69

€14.23

€14.76

€15.31

€156.84

€16.38

€16.92

€17.46

€18.00

€1854

€19.08

€1961

€2016

€20.69

€21.23

€2177

€22.31

€22.85

€23.39

€2393

€24.46

€2501

€2554

€26.08

€2662

€2716

€2770

€28.24

€2878

Premium

€12.88

€1340

€13.93

€14.46

€14.99

€1551

€16.04

€16.57

€1710

€1763

€1815

€18.68

€19.21

€19.74

€20.26

€20.79

€21.32

€21.85

€22.38

€2290

€2343

€23.96

€24.49

€25.01

€25654

€26.07

€26.60

€2713

€2765

€2818

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendcloud Y appYy ges your packad

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.
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DPD Classic Europe to ES

To country Free Lite Growth Premium

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg ES €14.35 €14.03 €1370 €1327
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg ES €1494 €1460 €14.27 €13.82
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg ES €1553 €1518 €14.83 €14.36
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg ES €1612 €16.76 €15.39 €14.91

DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg ES €16.71 €16.33 €15.96 €1645
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg ES €17.29 €16.90 €16.51 €15.99
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg ES €1788 €1748 €1708 €1654
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg ES €18.47 €1805 €1764 €1708
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg ES €19.06 €18.63 €18.20 €1763

DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg ES €1965 €19.21 €1876 €1817

DPD Classic Europe 10-1lkg ES €2024 €1978 €19.33 €18.72
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg ES €20.82 €2035 €19.88 €19.26
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg ES €214 €2093 €2045 €19.80
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg ES €2200 €2150 €2101 €20.35
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg ES €2259 €2208 €2157 €20.89
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg ES €2318 €2266 €2214 €2144
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg ES €2376 €2323 €2269 €2198
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg ES €24.35 €2380 €2325 €2252
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg ES €24.94 €24.38 €23.82 €2307
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg ES €2553 €24.96 €24.38 €2361

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg ES €2612 €2553 €2494 €2416

DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg ES €2671 €261t €2551 €2470
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg ES €27.29 €26.68 €26.06 €2524
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg ES €2788 €2725 €2663 €2579
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg ES €2847 €2783 €2719 €26.33
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg ES €2906 €2841 €2775 €26.88
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg ES €2065 €2898 €2831 €2742
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg ES €30.24 €2056 €28.88 €2797
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg ES €30.82 €3013 €2943 €2851

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg ES €314 €3070 €3000 €2905

d I d Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendciou o o
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 1



DPD Classic Europe to LU

To country Free Lite Growth Premium

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg LU €1048 €1037 €1027 €10.06
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg LU €11.03 €1092 €10.81 €1059
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg Ly €159 €n47 €1.36 €113

DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg LU €1214 €1202 €11.90 €1166
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg LU €12.70 €1257 €1245 €1219

DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg L €13.26 €1313 €1299 €1273
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg L €1381 €1367 €1353 €13.26
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg LU €14.37 €14.23 €14.08 €1379
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg L €14.92 €14.77 €1462 €14.32
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg L €1548 €15632 €1517 €14.86
DPD Classic Europe 10-1lkg LU €16.03 €165.87 €16.71 €15.39
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg L €1659 €16.42 €16.26 €15.93
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg Ly €1714 €1697 €16.80 €16.46
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg LU €17.70 €1752 €17.35 €16.99
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg L €18.26 €18.08 €17.89 €1753
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg L €18.81 €1862 €1843 €1806
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg LU €19.37 €1918 €18.98 €1859
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg L €1992 €1972 €1952 €1912

DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg Ly €2048 €2027 €2007 €1966
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg LU €2103 €20.82 €2061 €2019
DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg L €2159 €2137 €2116 €2073
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg L €2214 €2192 €2170 €2126
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg LU €2270 €2247 €2225 €2179
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg L €23.26 €2303 €2279 €2233
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg Ly €2381 €2357 €2333 €22.86
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg LU €24.37 €2413 €2388 €23.39
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg L €24.92 €2467 €24.42 €2392
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg L €2548 €2522 €24.97 €24.46
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg LU €26.03 €2677 €2551 €24.99
DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg L €2659 €2632 €26.06 €2553

SendC|OUd Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 12



DPD Classic Europe to AT

To country Free Lite Growth Premium

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg AT €14.35 €14.03 €1370 €1327
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg AT €1494 €1460 €14.27 €13.82
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg AT €1553 €1518 €14.83 €14.36
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg AT €1612 €1576 €15.39 €14.91

DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg AT €16.71 €16.33 €15.96 €1645
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg AT €17.29 €16.90 €16.51 €15.99
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg AT €1788 €1748 €1708 €1654
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg AT €18.47 €1805 €1764 €1708
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg AT €19.06 €18.63 €18.20 €1763

DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg AT €1965 €19.21 €1876 €1817

DPD Classic Europe 10-1lkg AT €2024 €1978 €19.33 €18.72
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg AT €20.82 €2035 €19.88 €19.26
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg AT €214 €2093 €2045 €19.80
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg AT €2200 €2150 €2101 €20.35
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg AT €2259 €2208 €2157 €20.89
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg AT €2318 €2266 €2214 €2144
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg AT €2376 €2323 €2269 €2198
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg AT €24.35 €2380 €2325 €2252
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg AT €24.94 €24.38 €23.82 €2307
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg AT €2553 €24.96 €24.38 €2361

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg AT €2612 €2553 €2494 €2416

DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg AT €2671 €261t €2551 €2470
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg AT €2729 €2668 €26.06 €25.24
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg AT €2788 €2725 €2663 €2579
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg AT €2847 €2783 €2719 €26.33
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg AT €2906 €2841 €2775 €26.88
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg AT €2065 €2898 €2831 €2742
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg AT €30.24 €2056 €28.88 €2797
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg AT €30.82 €3013 €2943 €2851

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg AT €314 €3070 €3000 €2905

d I d Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
sendciou o o
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 13



DPD Classic Europe to GB

To country Free Lite Growth Premium
DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg GB €2056 €20.36 €2015 €10.88
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg GB €211 €2090 €2069 €2040
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg GB €2167 €2145 €2123 €2093
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg GB €2222 €2199 €2176 €2146
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg GB €2278 €2254 €2231 €2199
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg GB €2333 €2309 €2284 €2251
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg GB €23.89 €2364 €2338 €2304
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg GB €24.44 €2418 €2392 €2357
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg GB €2500 €2473 €2446 €2410
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg GB €2556 €2528 €25.00 €24.63
DPD Classic Europe 10-1lkg GB €261 €25.82 €2554 €2515
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg GB €26.67 €2637 €26.08 €2568
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg GB €27.22 €2692 €2661 €26.21
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg GB €2778 €2747 €2716 €2674
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg GB €2833 €2801 €2769 €2726
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg GB €28.89 €2856 €2823 €2779
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg GB €2944 €2910 €2877 €28.32
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg GB €3000 €2065 €2931 €2885
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg GB €3056 €30.21 €29.85 €2038
DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg GB €311 €3075 €30.39 €2990
DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg GB €3167 €31.30 €3093 €3043
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg GB €3222 €3184 €3146 €3096
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg GB €3278 €32.39 €3201 €3149
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg GB €3333 €3294 €3254 €3201
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg GB €3389 €3349 €3308 €3254
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg GB €34.44 €34.03 €3362 €33.07
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg GB €3500 €3458 €3416 €3360
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg GB €3556 €3513 €34.70 €3413
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg GB €361 €3567 €3524 €34.65
DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg GB €3667 €36.22 €3578 €3518

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 14
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DPD Classic Intercontinental

Zone A
AL, EA, CY, GI, GG, IC, FO, IS, IL, JE, MK, MT, EA, ME, PK, SM, TN, VA

Zone B
ZA, AM, AZ, BY, GE, HK, KZ, KG, MA, MD, MN, UZ, SG, TH, TR

Zone C
AF, DZ, AO, AU, BD, BT, BW, BN, BI, CV, CG, CD, DJ, ER, US, ET, GA, GM, GH, GN, GQ, GW, ID, LA,
LS, LR, LY, MY, MW, MV, ML, MR, MX, MZ, NA, NP, NG, CF, RW, ST, SL, LK, SZ

Zone D
BH, CA, CN, KR, CI, EG,

AE, GL, GU, CX, NF, CC, CK, FJ, MP, MH, SB, IN, JO, KI, KW, LB, MO, MU,
FM, NR, NZ, OM, PW, PG, PH

, PH, QA, RU, PM, WS, AS, TW, TO, TV, VU

Zone E
Al, AG, SA, AR, AW, BS, BB, BZ, BJ, BM, BR, BF, CL, CO, CR, EC, GD, GT, GF, HT, HN, KY, TC, VI,

Zone F
CM, KE, MG

Zone G
NC, PF

Zone H
AN, BO, KH,

Zone |
QY, IQ, UG, SR

Zona J
TZ, PS

Zone DOM TOM
GP, MQ, YT, RE, BL, MF

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
@ sendcloud Y appYy ges your packad

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 15



DPD Classic Intercontinental

0-1kg
1-2kg
2-3kg
3-4kg
4-5kg
5-6kg
6 -7kg
7-8kg
8-9kg
9-10kg
10 - 11 kg
11-12kg
12 -13 kg
13 -14 kg
14 - 15 kg
15 - 16 kg
16 -17 kg
17 - 18 kg
18 -19 kg
19 - 20 kg
20 -21kg
21-22kg
22 -23 kg
23 -24 kg
24 -25 kg
25-26 kg
26 -27 kg
27 -28 kg
28 -29 kg

29 - 30 kg

@ sendcloud

Zona A

32.99€

3710€
41.20€
4531€
4941€
5497€
6054€
66.09€
7165€
7721€
86.70€
92.36€
9801€
103.67€
100.34€
115.00€
120.66€
126.32€
131.99€
13765€
145.86€
156151€
16717€
162.84€
168.50€
17416€
179.82€
185.49€
19116€

196.80€

Zona B

3772€

41.36€

4561€

49.86€

5412€

58.37€

62.64€

69.39€

7364€

8040€

91.37€

94.59€

10155€

107.25€

114.21€

123.67€

13312€

14259€

162.05€

161.50€

170.96€

180.42€

189.89€

199.34€

208.80€

218.26€

22771€

23717€

246.64€

256.09€

ZonaC

3951€

4592€

49.84€

56.25€

6016€

6657€

7299€

7940€

85.81€

92.22€

99.31€

106.00€

12.70€

11940€

126.10€

132.80€

147.00€

16745€

168.62€

179.31€

190.01€

200.71€

21.40€

22210€

23279€

243.49€

25419€

264.87€

27557€

286.26€

ZonaD

48.07€

5700€

65.92€

75.29€

84.82€

94.36€

103.90€

13.44€

122.97€

13251€

145.87€

16541€

164.94€

17447€

184.01€

19355€

203.09€

212.62€

22216€

23170€

24379€

25332€

262.86€

27240€

28194€

20147€

301.01€

31055€

320.09€

32962€

Zona E

56.32€

66.24€
7715€
88.06€
9897€
11244€
123.35€
134.26€
15159€
16415€
17721€
189.90€
20257€
216.25€
22794€
24061€
263.29€
265.96€
278.65€
20132€
304.00€
316.69€
329.36€
342.04€
354.72€
36740€
380.07€
392.75€
40544¢€

41811€

ZonaF

6154€

6797€
8145€
94.94€
10842¢€
121.90€
1356.39€
148.87€
162.35€
175.84€
189.79€
204.76€
219.74€
234.72¢€
24970€
264.67€
27965€
204.64€
30961€
32459€
33957€
354.55€
36952€
38451€
39949€
414.46€
42944¢€
444.42¢€
45940€

47437€

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.
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DPD Classic Intercontinental

Zona G Zona H Zonal Zonal DOM TOM
0-1kg 7849€ 94.35€ 97.01€ 102.84€ 4345€
1-2kg 9317€ 101.67€ 106.41€ 14.97€ 48.24€
2-3kg 103.01€ 109.01€ 120.82€ 1271€ 53.02¢€
3-4kg 115.09€ 118.46€ 140.22€ 14550€ 59.30€
4-5kg 12716€ 132.42€ 169.64€ 17014€ 64.42€
5-6kg 139.24€ 14214€ 179.04€ 188.52¢€ 69.54€
6 -7kg 163.81€ 168.79€ 198.45€ 21316€ 7467€
7-8kg 165.89€ 17544€ 217.85€ 237.81€ 7979€
8-9kg 17796€ 192.07€ 23797€ 262.45€ 8491€
9 -10 kg 191.72€ 208.72€ 258.86€ 28709€ 90.03€
10 -11 kg 204.71€ 225.87€ 280.22€ 31259€ 98.38€
11-12kg 217.34€ 24261€ 30119€ 338.09€ 103.32€
12 -13 kg 22996¢€ 259.34€ 32215€ 363.59€ 108.27€
13-14 kg 24257€ 276.07€ 34310€ 389.09€ 13.20€
14 -15 kg 26145€ 292.80€ 364.06€ 41459€ 1814€
15 -16 kg 274.07€ 30954€ 387.72€ 440.09€ 123.09€
16 -17 kg 29044€ 326.27€ 410.30€ 465.59€ 13143€
17 -18 kg 303.06€ 343.00€ 432.86€ 49110€ 136.00€
18 -19 kg 31819€ 359.74€ 45544€ 516.60€ 14167€
19 -20 kg 332.30€ 376.46€ 478.00€ 54210€ 14734€
20 -21kg 344.39€ 393.20€ 50057€ 56760€ 153.02¢€
21-22kg 357.30€ 40994€ 52314€ 59310€ 158.69€
22 -23 kg 37242€ 426.66€ 545.71€ 618.60€ 164.37€
23 - 24 kg 388.79€ 44340€ 568.27€ 64410€ 170.03€
24 - 25 kg 40641€ 46012€ 590.85€ 669.60€ 175.71€
25 - 26 kg 419.04€ 476.86€ 61341€ 688.85€ 181.39€
26 - 27 kg 43790€ 49360€ 635.99€ 720.60€ 187.05€
27 -28 kg 45052¢€ 510.32€ 658.55€ 74611€ 192.73€
28 - 29 kg 463.77€ 527.06€ 68112¢€ 77161€ 198.40€
29 - 30 kg 482.02€ 543.79€ 70369€ 79711€ 204.08€

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
@ sendcloud Y appYy ges your packad

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges. 17



